Rennen4: Spee-Cup

Rad Bundesliga
4er-Mannschaftszeitfahren tiber 50 km
Junioren U 19

Rang Start-Nr. Verein Fahrer

Zw-Zeit

Zeit

1 95 RG Cottbus/Brandenburg |Arndt, Niklas
Kahra, Johannes
Koch, Michel

Schiewer, Franz

0:28:38: 54

0:57:46:55

Birgel, Bastian
Grad, Alexander
Klopf, Andreas
Rettner, Cornelius

2 92 LV Quest Ralph-Denk-
Team

0:29:05:77

0:58:28:24

LV Berlin Heitmann, Sven
Juhas, Thomas
Kéhling, Matti

Pachale, Chris

0:29:16:60

0:58:37:64

Schlichenmaier, Tim
Pfeiffer, Moritz
Steigmiller, Jakob
Jessenberger, Marius

Team Cebion Stuttgart

4 96

0:29:09:88

0:58:46:73

RG Rheinland-
Pfalz/Saarland

Brodel, Jonas
Huambert, Michael
José, Robin
Wichterich, Sebastian

0:29:25:99

0:59:10:28

LV Nordrhein Westfalen Koep, Thomas
Kubitzki, Nicolas
Mrosek, Daniel

Wagner, Frank-Daniel

6 93

0:29:29:82

0:59:24:94

LV Niedersachsen Gallenkamper, Timo
Tauchmann, Marius
Fahrenholz, Philipp

Klépping, Martin

7 91

0:29:52:09

0:59:54:82

Bok, Yannick
Schulz-Lutum, Henri
Sydlik, Benjamin
Wessels, Jacob

Team Sparkasse U 19

8 87

0:30:00:78

1:00:11:11

Red-Bull Team
Brandenburg

Guhl, Christoph
Kanzler, Roiko
Telschow, Lars
Barkschat, Tobias

0:30:04:74

1:00:20:44

Sportforum Kaarst-Bittgen |Hellmann, Julian
Tewes, Gereon
Walbril, Gero
Oeben, Patrick

10 86

0:30:03:13

1:00:25:80

Team Fachklinik Dr.
Herzog Sparkassen-
Versicherung

Brech, Felix

De Bendeictis, Claudio
Seubert, Jonas
Wagner, Johannes

11 90

0:29:56:15

1:00:53:73

Dietsch, Florian
Lichau, Patrick

Hambach, Felix
Burchert, Philipp

Tharinger Energie
Juniorteam

12 84

0:30:18:76

1:00:54:19




13

82

Team Stevens-Palmberg

Vol Alexander
Klawonn, René
Quast, Enno
Simon, Marvin

0:30:34:80

1:01:15:89

14

89

Team Rothaus Baden

Jesse, David
Kraft, Harry
Prieto, Pascal
Oblander, Samuel

0:30:23:95

1:01:22:76

15

81

Team Speedweapon

Hatz, Christoher
Merseburg, Dominik
Schwarz, Daniel
Vollmer, Felix

0:30:36:78

1:01:40:88

16

83

Schwalbe Team Sachsen

Dressel, Falk
Muller Tony
Steiner, Carlo
Fischbach, Florian

0:30:41:48

1:02:00:28

17

80

Team HANSEN
Werbetechnik

Mortka, Matthias
Porschke, Lukas
Volmerg, Jonas

0:32:27:38

1:05:25:24

Genthin,

14.09.2008




